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RATE SCHEDULE 43 
HIGH VOLUME NON-RESIDENTIAL  

FIRM AND INTERRUPTIBLE TRANSPORTATION SERVICE  
(continued) 

 
 
MONTHLY RATE: Effective:  July 1, 2004 
 
The rates shown below may not always reflect actual billing rates.  See Schedule 200 for a list of 
applicable adjustments.  Rates are subject to changes for purchased gas costs and technical rate 
adjustments. 
 
   

 
Base Rate 

  
Temporary 
Adjustment 

 
Billing 
Rate 

Customer Charge:  
$38,000.0

0 
  $38,000.00 

Transportation Charge:  $250.00   $250.00 

Volumetric Charge: Per therm, all therms $0.00500  ($0.00000) $0.00500 

Firm Service 
Distribution Capacity 
Charge: 

Per therm of MDDV 
per month 

$0.15748   $0.15748 

 
MINIMUM MONTHLY BILL:  CUSTOMER CHARGE, PLUS TRANSPORTATION CHARGE, PLUS CAPACITY CHARGE (IF 

APPLICABLE), PLUS SCHEDULE C AND SCHEDULE 10 CHARGES (IF APPLICABLE). 
 
 
GENERAL TERMS: 
Service under this Rate Schedule is governed by the terms of this Rate Schedule, the General Rules 
and Regulations contained in this Tariff and by all rules and regulations prescribed by regulatory 
authorities, as amended from time to time. 
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